9639 SERIES
Slider lock type FPC/FFC Connectors
         Features
■ Specifications
Website
PRODUCT NEWS
■ 0.5ｍｍ pitch SMT

*Dimension and specification described herein are limited to major items. When applying the products, please
confirm details on drawing and specification sheets which will be provided upon request. IRISO U.S.A., INC.
34405  West Twelve Mile Road, Suite 237 Farmington Hills, MI 48331, U.S.A.
TEL：248-324-9780   FAX：248-324-9783
*If there is any inquiries about No. of contacts, please contact us
Tolerance : ±0.05
RECOMMENDED PCB SIZE
Tolerance : 0.3±0.05
RECOMMENDED FFC/FPC SIZE
CKT PART No. Ａ Ｂ Ｃ
6 9639S-06Z01-GFN4 2.5 8.3 9.1
7 9639S-07Z01-GFN4 3.0 8.8 9.6
8 9639S-08Z01-GFN4 3.5 9.3 10.1
9 9639S-09Z01-GFN4 4.0 9.8 10.6
10 9639S-10Z01-GFN4 4.5 10.3 11.1
11 9639S-11Z01-GFN4 5.0 10.8 11.6
12 9639S-12Z01-GFN4 5.5 11.3 12.1
13 9639S-13Z01-GFN4 6.0 11.8 12.6
14 9639S-14Z01-GFN4 6.5 12.3 13.1
15 9639S-15Z01-GFN4 7.0 12.8 13.6
16 9639S-16Z01-GFN4 7.5 13.3 14.1
17 9639S-17Z01-GFN4 8.0 13.8 14.6
18 9639S-18Z01-GFN4 8.5 14.3 15.1
19 9639S-19Z01-GFN4 9.0 14.8 15.6
20 9639S-20Z01-GFN4 9.5 15.3 16.1
21 9639S-21Z01-GFN4 10.0 15.8 16.6
22 9639S-22Z01-GFN4 10.5 16.3 17.1
23 9639S-23Z01-GFN4 11.0 16.8 17.6
24 9639S-24Z01-GFN4 11.5 17.3 18.1
25 9639S-25Z01-GFN4 12.0 17.8 18.6
26 9639S-26Z01-GFN4 12.5 18.3 19.1
27 9639S-27Z01-GFN4 13.0 18.8 19.6
28 9639S-28Z01-GFN4 13.5 19.3 20.1
29 9639S-29Z01-GFN4 14.0 19.8 20.6
30 9639S-30Z01-GFN4 14.5 20.3 21.1
For More Info: info@irisoconnectors.com